Range of application
GLR-7221N
Waist card Machine
Application Process
Specification Range
Suitable for all types of garment processing process trimming line head
Easy-to-use silos
Response to demand, set two-way function, can be switched at will
Remote data collection system (optional)
Convenient adjustment of feeding
and changing cards
Failure rate data
Capacity data
Usage data
85~195mm 30~100 mm
40~100mm
11~33 mm
0~80 mm
Card Specifications Single pair
Technical Parameters
Efficiency Analysis
After ⁓4 sBefore 6 ⁓ 7 s
⁓36%
No manual folding is required to
improve efficiency
Low efficiency of manual folding,
placing and ordering
Model GLR-7221N
Voltage 220V 50~60 Hz Single
Power 1.2 KW
Dimensions 1200 × 800 × 1360 MM
Packing Size 1310 × 880 × 1430 MM
Net Weight 175 KG
Gross Weight 225 KG